6000W HF/PFC Battery Charger
ADVANTAGES
1. Internal integrated PFC, no pollution to electric network, protect shocking on electric network from heavy
current.
2. Wide input voltage range AC85V~AC265V available for worldwide requirements, convenient for electric-
network fluctuation and vehicles exportation.
3. High with 93% above efficiency while only about 80% efficiency the traditional chargers can meet.
4. Intelligent temperature compensation function in the charging process, preventing the damage to battery

will automatically stop. When fault removes, the charger will re-start in 10 seconds.
3. Reverse Connection Protection: When the battery is polarity reversed, the charger will disconnect the internal
circuit and the battery, the charging will stop and avoid been damaged.
4. Input Low-voltage Protection: When the input AC Voltage is lower than 85V, the charger will shutdown pro-
tectively and automatically resume working after the voltage is normal again.
Model
Output
Voltage
Nominal
Output
Voltage
Maximum
Output
Current
Maximum
TCCH-48-105 48V 68V 105A
TCCH-60-90 60V 83V 90A
TCCH-72-75 72V 96V 75A
TCCH-84-63 84V 112V 63A
TCCH-96-54 96V 130V 54A
TCCH-108-48 108V 145V 48A
TCCH-120-45 120V 168V 45A
TCCH-144-36 144V 192V 36A
TCCH-156-33 156V 208V 33A
TCCH-168-30 168V 233V 30A
TCCH-180-27 180V 243V 27A
TCCH-192-27 192V 258V 27A
TCCH-216-24 216V 289V 24A
TCCH-240-21 240V 337V 21.6A
TCCH-288-18 288V 389V 18A
TCCH-312-16 312V 417V 16.5A
TECHNICAL TARGET
AC Input Voltage Range AC85V~AC265V
AC Input Frequency 45~65 Hz
AC Power ≥0.98